
Tischtennis-Regionsverband
Braunschweig Pokal 2024/25

Vorgabepokal Herren
Pokal-Spielplan
Spielleiter-Kontakt: Müller, Volker, Mobil: 0170/8144911, Tel.: 0531/2408466, volker.mueller2@online.de

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
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09.09.2024
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20:30 v
20:15 v
19:30 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
19:30 v (2)
20:00 v (2)
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
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20:00
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8
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1
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9
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25

Lehndorfer TSV
SV Grün-Weiß Waggum IV
SV Glück Auf Gebhardshagen III
SV Wendessen/MTV Salzdahlum (SG) II
SV Broitzem V
TSV Üfingen/TSV Beddingen (SG) V
TTC Magni VII
MTV Braunschweig III
TSV Watenbüttel III
SV Grün-Weiß Waggum III
FC Wenden/TV Eintracht Veltenhof (SG) III
FC Wenden
TSV Rothemühle III
TB Oelper II
TTC Rot-Weiß Stiddien
TSV Üfingen/TSV Beddingen (SG)
TSV Üfingen/TSV Beddingen (SG) III
VfB Rot-Weiß Braunschweig
TTC Rot-Weiß Stiddien IV
FC Wenden/TV Eintracht Veltenhof (SG) II
SV Grün-Weiß Waggum II
TSV Rüningen
SV Wendessen/MTV Salzdahlum (SG) III
MTV Dettum II
ESV Wolfenbüttel V
SV Grün-Weiß Waggum V

TTC Magni III
SV Union Salzgitter IV
TTC Magni IX
TSV Watenbüttel
TSV Hordorf II
SV Schladen II
TSV Hordorf III
MTV Dettum
TSV Rothemühle
ESV Wolfenbüttel VI
TSV Watenbüttel IV
SG Blau-Gold Braunschweig
SV Fortuna Lebenstedt II
Lehndorfer TSV III
ESV Wolfenbüttel VII
ESV Wolfenbüttel II
TTC Magni VIII
SV Halchter
MTV Wolfenbüttel II
SV Schladen III
SG Blau-Gold Braunschweig II
Lehndorfer TSV IV
SG Blau-Gold Braunschweig III
MTV Wolfenbüttel III
MTV Braunschweig
SV Halchter II

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TTV K. Atzum/MTV Groß Denkte (SG) IV
SG Blau-Gold Braunschweig IV
FT Braunschweig
TSV Geitelde
TTC Grün-Gelb Braunschweig III
SV Halchter III
Lehndorfer TSV II
Lehndorfer TSV V
TTC Magni
TTC Magni II
TTC Magni IV
TTC Magni V
TTC Magni VI
MTV Braunschweig II
TB Oelper
FC Rautheim
TSV Rothemühle IV
SV Union Salzgitter VI
SV Union Salzgitter VII
SV Schladen
SV Schladen IV
TTC Rot-Weiß Stiddien II
TTC Rot-Weiß Stiddien III
TSV Üfingen/TSV Beddingen (SG) II
TSV Üfingen/TSV Beddingen (SG) IV
SV Grün-Weiß Waggum
SV Grün-Weiß Waggum VI
SV Grün-Weiß Waggum VII
TSV Watenbüttel II
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FC Wenden/TV Eintracht Veltenhof (SG) IV
SV Wendessen/MTV Salzdahlum (SG)
SV Wendessen/MTV Salzdahlum (SG) IV
SV Wendessen/MTV Salzdahlum (SG) V
ESV Wolfenbüttel
ESV Wolfenbüttel III
ESV Wolfenbüttel IV
MTV Wolfenbüttel
Wolfenbütteler Schwimmverein
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